
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 

Points 
30 
29 
28 
27 
26 
25 
24 
23 
22 
21 
20 
19 
18 
17 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 

9 
8 

No. 
284 
860 
56 

455 
38 

787 
158 
264 
627 
419 
66 
67 

318 
781 
15 

1221 
505 
159 
272 
751 
620 

221 
321 

Name 
Anton Isaksson 
Erik Fundell 
Simon Löfdahl 
Dennis Putkuri 
Alexander Forsberg 
Pipar Jonas Gruvris 
Philip Åkesson 
Anton Larsson 
Nemo Fahlander 
Viljam Björklund 
Henrik Berggren 
Mats Frisk 
Rasmus Anttila 
Joel Hennerfors 
Celina Hessman 
Oscar Hanser 
Edward Söderlund 
Magnus Andersson 
Daniel Liss 
Emil Johansson 
Angelina Matsson 

Albin Berglund 
Gustav Johansson 

Class 

Nordanstigs MK 
SMK Gävle 
Nordanstigs MK 
Folkare MK Lag 2 
Ljusdals MK 
Rättvik Boda MK Lag 2 
Folkare MK Lag 2 
Mora MK 
Ljusdals MK 
SMK Gävle 
Ljusdals MK 
Woxnadalens MK Lag 2 
AMF Årsunda Lag 2 
SMK Gävle 
AMF Årsunda Lag 2 
Mora MK 
AMF Årsunda Lag 2 
Woxnadalens MK Lag 2 
Rättvik Boda MK Lag 2 
Mora MK 
Rättvik Boda MK Lag 2 

Nordanstigs MK 
Folkare MK Lag 2 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

4 
1 

Diff 

5.221 
6.846 

10.358 
11.786 
26.217 
33.407 

1:06.274 
1:13.685 
1:30.344 
1:31.301 
1:32.644 
1:33.500 
1:37.433 
1:53.242 
2:13.138 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 

Best Tm 
1:52.390 
1:51.196 
1:49.221 
1:52.272 
1:52.251 
1:53.952 
1:52.855 
1:56.099 
1:55.983 
1:58.157 
1:59.355 
2:00.087 
1:59.982 
2:00.273 
2:00.117 
2:03.099 
2:02.638 
2:06.225 
2:05.975 
2:07.525 
2:07.667 

1:50.768 

Total Tm 
19:24.815 
19:30.036 
19:31.661 
19:35.173 
19:36.601 
19:51.032 
19:58.222 
20:31.089 
20:38.500 
20:55.159 
20:56.116 
20:57.459 
20:58.315 
21:02.248 
21:18.057 
21:37.953 
19:36.175 
20:03.194 
20:07.663 
20:25.319 
20:39.274 

5:53.676 
15.786 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

5.221 

Avg. Speed 

50,315 

Best Lap Tm 

1:49.221 

Best Speed 

48,782 

Best Lap by 

56 - Simon Löfdahl 

Printed: 2021-06-21 07:55:03 

Tidtagning: Mats Lindqvist / Carina Davidsson 

Tävlingsledning. Mats Johansson / Lars Lindström 

Sjukvård: Jämtlands Eventsjukvård Jörgen Nilsson / Sven-Erik Edholm 

Supervisor: Olle Bergman 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Nedre Norra Distriktet 

Nedre Norra Distriktsserien Ljusdals MK 
Final omgång 1  15+2 

Final 1 Div-2 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:04:24 

Forsnäsetbanan 1,480 km 

2021-06-19 12:00 


